DIG VBC Team Summaries
Team Name

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Practice Days
Practice Time

Pre Season Sundays or Saturdays

Performance Training
Saturday Positional Training

# of Tournaments

# of National Bid Tournaments
# of Travel Tournaments
USAV or AAU Nationals

Program Cost
Deposit - Due at signging in July

Balance spread over X# of payments

Uniform Cost (approx)

12s & Under
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD & Sunday
TBD,2-1.5hrs

4.5
p
1

13 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD & Sunday

TBD,2-1.5hrs

n/a

46

12
34

14 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD & Sunday

TBD, 2-2 hrs

n/a

46

1-2
34

15 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD & Sunday

TBD,2-2hrs

n/a

4-6

1-2
3-4

Extended practice season and nationals. Supplimental cost of approximately $750.

$1,500
$300
4

$300

$3,250
$750
6

$400

$3,250
$750
6

$400

$3,250
$750
6

$400

16 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD

TBD, 2-2 hrs

n/a

46

1-2
34

$3,250
$750

$400

17 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD

TBD,2-2hrs

n/a

46

12
34

$3,250
$750

$400

18 Black
Anthony Thomas
TBD

TBD

TBD,2-2hrs

n/a

4-6

1-2
3-4

$3,250
$750

$400



