DIG VBC Team Summaries							
Team Name	12s & Under	13 Black	14 Black	15 Black	16 Black	17 Black	18 Black
Head Coach	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas	Anthony Thomas
Assistant Coach	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Practice Days	TBD & Sunday	TBD & Sunday	TBD & Sunday	TBD & Sunday	TBD	TBD	TBD
Practice Time	TBD, 2 - 1.5 hrs	TBD, 2 - 1.5 hrs	TBD, 2 - 2 hrs				
Pre Season Sundays or Saturdays	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Performance Training	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
Saturday Positional Training	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
# of Tournaments	4-5	4-6	4-6	4-6	4-6	4-6	4-6
# of National Bid Tournaments	1	1-2	1-2	1-2	1-2	1-2	1-2
# of Travel Tournaments	1	3-4	3-4	3-4	3-4	3-4	3-4
USAV or AAU Nationals	Extended practice season and nationals. Supplimental cost of approximately \$750.						
Program Cost	\$1,500	\$3,250	\$3,250	\$3,250	\$3,250	\$3,250	\$3,250
Deposit - Due at signging in July	\$300	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750
Balance spread over X# of payments	4	6	6	6	6	6	6
Uniform Cost (approx)	\$300	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400